3mriel RAFTE@SY 7 "Aspirational Blocks Fellow" (ABP %elY) Y ﬁl’gﬁ-‘d’

e §gFa fwfea gaem va faawor

Afd 3MANT, ¥R WWHR carT Hdifeld 3Memell dera@us &isA &
Flleadl # Sem 3R Aera@vs gards fr a@gradn, afafafaar fr aeer
AR T, 39T Sdeadd 3R AR gor gy Raurest fr ameied Hir
Tl H FUR el H TN Ao & 366 & ALIUGY & Holdel Fal
DR 3epie [OhEst # Ucdd [dhr@us 9X Tah "Aspirational Blocks

Fello

w" (ABP thell) &7 fgfed foham SireTm B

a1 v =T ARIEIT -

1. 3deah &7 frdl o YT #§ TrdeT (postgraduate)mmgl
. e H I 1 STt 2024 & wgeAaH 21 9 TUT H¥ewaA 35

2

ay g arfeu|

3{Tdea &l sTeT fAevur Tg ‘;R—T:I;-ﬁ ierer (data analysis and presentation

skills) & ﬁ-l'g'UT duT gieide AolHC (project management) H G&T @leTT

BT

e S e MAT & 39Ar @ qof aRkfaa g =gl
3dca #r [GhT IS (development organizations) & HTT HRT /

m ) 3-1?-_[8-13 JAT communication skills F €&T glaAT TIRT|

3Tdgeh HI FaTOd TARAEUS HI TAGHT Slell T A glell dIfgy Td

3macesh Y f@edr, 37N (English) el Ta for@sy Y ceTar giar aifgu|

STaaf|

T §q AIGS AFATER §:

Development/ Rural Stream & 3T A& wreg At o yrafAear &

Sno. Description Ivl:/;?ﬁs Obtained Marks
foRell HAleaar 9o TEUe @ R o vy grft & TR {3
1. | & TraerR 33l / Post Graduate degree in any 50 # 9TCdieh icerd &
discipline from a recognized institution 50% 3%




fRdY o AT grcd FEAT | 3T faReryor faaft - 10 37
| Fegex e 71 ey RBeaem 1 focena - 7 3
2. JHTUTIT / degree/ diploma/ certificate course in 10 I 1a%-5 3%
q . . ST JATOIT S: AG
ata analysis / computers from any recognized )
institute Fl1assda  -33@
IRAISTAT Y&l HieeT F JaTST HIT AT
CAR N CEC]
(AT / AT UTed HEATH &I THOIS &l 6#E T - 1 3
Certificate related to Project Management skills or 1995 & 33y -5 3
work by (certificate of government / any
recognized institute shall be considered)
foRdl eI a1 ATeTar ured faera geer 6HTE & 19§ d - 3 3ih
4. | F Y B FRA/ECHART FHT AT THTOTTH 10 11?33@—534?
/ Experience certificate of working/internship with 3% 5a¥ -7 ﬁ
a recognized Development Organization 5 a¥ & fAH - 10 37
- et T T o - 10 3
5. FEIYSA & ardr / domicile 10 = B R - 5 3
6. I8} / interview 15 15 31+
JrT 100
g gfshar:
1. 3desT 97 (application form) Heldel KT H TEJd AT fAard gram|
2. 3desT ud f&aAr 15.01.2024 €@ T el &I email id & 9T
fhT ST T §1 3Mdea ured gler sr 3ifae fafr 29.01.2024 & Aaa
AT 39T & 3T IIed 8l alel 3desT Ia1 WX g faar =181 fhar
ST |
3. STl 2@RT =¥ g AUes & drfed & 3eghdAie 1 & 5 & fagd
AMYCS 3THR aIAT I AR AT S|
4. 3dchl H ¥ AUCS AR aRIA & ITUR T 94H 10 33t &
FTelchR g AT fohar S|
5. 376l g AUCS AR T gU (shortlisted) Al A Ferad e

ol HRATT eaRT FETlchR g HH & HA 7 feaq qa Faar vers
& Srae|
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. I 3Mdeew UH ¥ HfUE el A AR g 9Har gife A §

T FreTeshR fafY AT g1 & o Feftra & @meiesr &g faad fafy

# $IS IRade oAt fhar Sream|

AIETch Higd Tl HYGS & ]ORN 33ATAGT & gredienl & TR

W A FIdr TR gehet Gt IR S Seel JUr adEdr & HER

W T Gl U FAleT Gl R & Srae|

. g Agidd qoia: 3reurs gl qur fAgidd v a¥ & fav grefl oo
FI IS AT AT FEIT AT H dVoledsh T Sl W 3T 3G i
3fIFdA T a¥ dh FGIAT AT Fohall|

9. 3Mdesh ToiH fawra@us gq 3Mdesd AT dBAT § 30 fawra@es &
e ool & dheldex T Heldol FET AN $H Id W YT e
INT FEAT RN AT & SHA H AT “application for ABP
Fellow - (Name of Block/blocks and District)” 3ifohd &3 14|

10.30PR Ush & el # Ueh & 310 3remialy Ashra@us g ar 36l 3+
fapragust & A & Ieol@ A §U HIFd dee IT TEIT I
Thcl g fohed 3T el & fAra@ust g qus @ 3des 99 T&dd
AT gl |

11.amaﬁm$3¢&aﬁﬁa7wwaﬁraﬁrﬁaﬁrﬁ Development/
Rural Stream H 3T &1 ured 37927 &l wrafdehdr &r Sraei|

12.we f33fl/ fScaliA gAmTT &t teh ol U ATUES # g 3F Yo fohu
ST |

13.ABP felIowﬁ'ﬂ‘%cr %?of ICERSECEICT H\?ﬁ (list of blocks) TF 3Tde&sT

(applications) F&dd G %?of E-mail ID ﬁﬂ%‘lﬂﬂﬂ &
Madhya Pradesh
List of Aspirational Blocks Program - Districts wise ABP fellow engagement

~

(o]

S.No. Block District No. of Post Ema;r)lgl:‘((:);t?grr:dlng
; TJa(jtzt;i\zgv:?ha Alirajpur 1 dmalirajpur@mp.gov.in
3 Pushprajgarh Anuppur 1 dmanuppur@nic.in
4 Gohad Bhind 1 dmbhind@nic.in
5 Tendukheda Damoh 1 dmdamoh@nic.in



mailto:dmdamoh@nic.in

S.No. Block District No. of Post Emalil id for §end|ng
application

6 Tirla Dhar 1 dmdhar@nic.in
7 Bajag 1
8 Karanjia Dindori 1 dmdindori@nic.in
9 Mehndwani 1
10 Bamori Guna 1 dmguna@nic.in
11 Meghnagar 1
12 st;ir Jhabua 1 dmjhabua@nic.in
14 Thandla 1
15 Rithi Katni 1 dmkatni@nic.in
16 Chhaigaon Makhan Khandwa 1 dmkhandwa@nic.in
17 Bhagvanpura 1 .
13 Ziranya Khargone 1 dmkhargone@nic.in
19 Pahadgarh Morena 1 dmmorena@nic.in
20 Prithvipur Niwari 1 dmniwari-mp@mp.gov.in
21 Ajaigarh Panna 1 dmpanna@nic.in
22 Zirapur Rajgarh 1 dmrajgarh@nic.in
23 Bajna Ratlam 1 dmratlam@nic.in
;g Rarl:l/lpatjj ?%a:;ir;lan Satna i dmsatna@nic.in
26 Pali 1 (Gohparu) Shahdol 1 dmshahdol@nic.in
27 Karahal 1
28 Sheopur Sheopur 1 dmsheopur@nic.in
29 Vijaypur 1
30 Baldeogarh Tikamgarh 1 dmtikamgarh@gmail.com
31 Manpur Umaria 1 dmumaria@nic.in

e AT F Fad Rawor fear -

e Tl dATH / Name of Post

3TRIETT solleh el / Aspirational Blocks Fellow

e &IT / number of post

3ad YA [Aepra@us & foIlT Tsh 9¢ / one

post at each Block as per above table

HATACT JTdHTE / Monthly

Stipend

55,000 /- (9T YO« golX) 55,000 /- (Fifty five
thousand)

3Mdeel STAT el 8 SHoT
3m5.3). / Applications to
be emailed at

3% difelehl 3TER A 3TS.81. Fefad 5ol
% "FolFel" P AT / email id of concerned

district as per above table addressed to “Collector”

4
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fasas # “Application for ABP Fellow
SHT W3 &1 fawg / (Name of Block/blocks, District)”/in Subject
Subject of Email field of email “Application for ABP Fellow
(Name of Block/blocks, District)”

3Tdee 99 WIHY (application form format) &I 3EAcs R, NPT FEATER
3 EThel AT FATA Heldolohl (Tehedl, FHAOTS 3MMME) HAigd 1
PDF/dY.31.t%. g1 fFad gaEaafsr & sad Far Jer 3faad g

I Aqd-

1. 3Fd 9g W Afd 3T R W ganr FuiRa €. 55000/ 9fd#TE
& faRed 3T fRET YR &1 HAT &I el grem|

2. WIETchR & FAY 3FAIGART & YT Hel Q870 Td 3T EEATAS
foreT Fedey FRITET g@NT AT Sl T T &l grel

3. SIfd 3mAeET & Jigsy A aspirational blocks fellow T 3TaeIhdr o el
W AT HRIHA FE Bl T GAT H ABP fellow T [T 9= qa e
& T o fATET $r ST FeRdT B

4. ABP fellow fgfed @ o= Ufhar &l TFUT aTfifica Fefd el &1
g JUT T GThdT FTd helded & AIGLT H & Furied $r Fmaaf|

5. g 1 IR & SRTeT gl arel fohdll off Taare va waean &1 3ifasA
Aot o @1 AR T&fd S & FHoiFex H gem, s Tt 3mage
& v sregesiy g

6. T TSl & 3T 9 ABP fellow i g I8 @gea fa=iiea
T R 8 SR $r 57 @ &






